2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 1 - Barrel Race (Cloverbud)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 44 Dallas Marshall Sage Burke



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 2 - Barrel Race (Junior)
Sponsor: Claudia McCauley

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 5 Abby Poirrier Lakota Camden

2 22 Ardyn Saunders West Coast Powerstroke Burke

3 192 Gabrielle Provencher River Pasquotank
4 87 Kinsleigh Harwell Muffin Pasquotank
5 2 Molleigh Doran Poco Jet Star Babe Camden

6 15 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

7 48 Sydney Hamilton Kodak Chrome Perquimans
8 178 Tenley Jones Penny Union

9 85 Luca Brothers Cheyenne Pasquotank
10 88 Abbie Zinsmeister Dusty Pasquotank
1 92 Abigail Dowell Firebolt Stokes

12 42 Hannah Cole Lucky Burke

13 89 Sarah Giannakipoulos Smokin Stormy Pasquotank
14 142 Arianna Wright Molly Camden

15 189 Audrey Taylor Skeeter Cumberland
16 103 Zoey Lovelace Poco Gaston

17 100 Brianna Demers Blue Gaston

18 12 Madis Troyer Daisy Mae Jones

19 86 Raylynne Baggett Rocky Pasquotank
20 41 Hazel Cole Ringo Burke

20 45 Kenley Sigmon Jazz Burke

20 109 Alli Jackson Call Me Sassy Gaston

20 143 Mikaela Carlisle Zoey Cumberland
20 166 Carlee Schubert Diamond Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 3 - Barrel Race (Senior)
Sponsor: ImageFirst

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 43 Kylen Lewis Sweetpea Suga(Rage) Burke

2 10 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

3 1 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham

4 16 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

5 91 Marlie Simmons Pamlico Jack Pasquotank
6 35 Patricia Holland Montana Pasquotank
7 90 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
8 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock Cumberland
9 144 Charlene Holt First Mate Rowan



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 4 - Texas Barrels (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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22
192
85
88
48
89
142
42
103
92
178
100
189
45
41
86
87
12
166
104
99
188
109
143
141

Ardyn Saunders

Gabrielle Provencher

Luca Brothers
Abbie Zinsmeister
Sydney Hamilton

Sarah Giannakipoulos

Arianna Wright
Hannah Cole
Zoey Lovelace
Abigail Dowell
Tenley Jones
Brianna Demers
Audrey Taylor
Kenley Sigmon
Hazel Cole
Raylynne Baggett
Kinsleigh Harwell
Madis Troyer
Carlee Schubert
Will Bayless
Kendall Tompkins
Dai Akers

Alli Jackson
Mikaela Carlisle
Toot Mccauley

Horse Name
West Coast Powerstroke

River
Cheyenne
Dusty

Kodak Chrome
Smokin Stormy

Molly
Lucky
Poco
Firebolt
Penny
Blue
Skeeter
Jazz
Ringo
Rocky
Muffin
Daisy Mae
Diamond
Care Bear
Ranger
Dunkin'
Call Me Sassy
Zoey
Heart

County
Burke
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Perquimans
Pasquotank
Camden
Burke
Gaston
Stokes
Union
Gaston
Cumberland
Burke

Burke
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Jones
Cumberland
Gaston
Lincoln
Cumberland
Gaston
Cumberland
Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 5 - Texas Barrels (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

90
10
16
35
1
91
43
167
169
144

Nadia Scull
Harlee Davis
Claire Haislop
Patricia Holland
Kyra Worth
Marlie Simmons
Kylen Lewis
Kylie Mccandless
Claire Radler
Charlene Holt

Horse Name

Smart Lil' Spur
Aladdin's Hot Chocolate
Southern Foxy Lady
Montana

Konas Tuff Bar

Pamlico Jack
Sweetpea Suga(Rage)
Minnie

Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock
First Mate

County
Pasquotank
Hyde
Currituck
Pasquotank
Chatham
Pasquotank
Burke
Cumberland
Cumberland
Rowan



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 6 - Flag Race (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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22
42
45
88
41
87
92
100

189
192
86
103
85
104
109
15

Ardyn Saunders
Hannah Cole
Kenley Sigmon
Abbie Zinsmeister
Hazel Cole
Kinsleigh Harwell
Abigail Dowell
Brianna Demers
Molleigh Doran
Audrey Taylor
Gabrielle Provencher
Raylynne Baggett
Zoey Lovelace
Luca Brothers
Will Bayless

Alli Jackson
Sophia Haislop

Horse Name

West Coast Powerstroke

Lucky

Jazz

Dusty

Ringo

Muffin

Firebolt

Blue

Poco Jet Star Babe
Skeeter

River

Rocky

Poco
Cheyenne
Care Bear
Call Me Sassy
My Little Zoey

Burke
Burke
Burke
Pasquotank
Burke
Pasquotank
Stokes
Gaston
Camden
Cumberland
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Gaston
Pasquotank
Gaston
Gaston
Currituck



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 7 - Flag Race (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 16 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

2 144 Charlene Holt First Mate Rowan

3 91 Marlie Simmons Pamlico Jack Pasquotank
4 1 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham

5 35 Patricia Holland Montana Pasquotank



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 8 - Pole Bending (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 5 Abby Poirrier Lakota Camden

2 87 Kinsleigh Harwell Muffin Pasquotank
3 192 Gabrielle Provencher River Pasquotank
4 2 Molleigh Doran Poco Jet Star Babe Camden

5 92 Abigail Dowell Firebolt Stokes

6 88 Abbie Zinsmeister Dusty Pasquotank
7 85 Luca Brothers Cheyenne Pasquotank
8 178 Tenley Jones Penny Union

9 48 Sydney Hamilton Kodak Chrome Perquimans
10 142 Arianna Wright Molly Camden

11 189 Audrey Taylor Skeeter Cumberland
12 45 Kenley Sigmon Jazz Burke

13 100 Brianna Demers Blue Gaston

14 188 Dai Akers Dunkin' Cumberland
15 42 Hannah Cole Lucky Burke

16 15 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck
17 109 Alli Jackson Call Me Sassy Gaston

18 41 Hazel Cole Ringo Burke

19 104 Will Bayless Care Bear Gaston

20 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 9 - Pole Bending (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 1 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham

2 16 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

3 90 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
4 43 Kylen Lewis Sweetpea Suga(Rage) Burke

5 144 Charlene Holt First Mate Rowan

6 35 Patricia Holland Montana Pasquotank
7 167 Kylie Mccandless Minnie Cumberland
8 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 10 - Stake Race (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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192
88
15
92
42
85
178
100
103
48
142
189
45
41
86
99
104

Ardyn Saunders
Abby Poirrier
Molleigh Doran
Kinsleigh Harwell

Gabrielle Provencher

Abbie Zinsmeister
Sophia Haislop
Abigail Dowell
Hannah Cole
Luca Brothers
Tenley Jones
Brianna Demers
Zoey Lovelace
Sydney Hamilton
Arianna Wright
Audrey Taylor
Kenley Sigmon
Hazel Cole
Raylynne Baggett
Kendall Tompkins
Will Bayless

Horse Name

West Coast Powerstroke

Lakota

Poco Jet Star Babe
Muffin

River

Dusty

My Little Zoey
Firebolt

Lucky
Cheyenne
Penny

Blue

Poco

Kodak Chrome
Molly

Skeeter

Jazz

Ringo

Rocky

Ranger

Care Bear

Burke
Camden
Camden
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Currituck
Stokes
Burke
Pasquotank
Union
Gaston
Gaston
Perquimans
Camden
Cumberland
Burke
Burke
Pasquotank
Lincoln
Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 11 - Stake Race (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 1 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham

2 43 Kylen Lewis Sweetpea Suga(Rage) Burke

3 90 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
4 10 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

5 35 Patricia Holland Montana Pasquotank
6 144 Charlene Holt First Mate Rowan

7 91 Marlie Simmons Pamlico Jack Pasquotank
8 16 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

9 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 12 - Adaptive Rider Showmanship
Sponsor: Rockingham County 4-H-Good Luck Riders!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 210 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

2 163 Noah Kendrick Dixie Rockingham
3 162 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
4 160 Harley Walls Dixie Rockingham
5 158 Moriah Jones Dixie Rockingham
6 161 Jessica Schnaderbeck Santana Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 13 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only (/7] Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 158 Moriah Jones Dixie Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 14 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation (11 Level 1
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club- Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 158 Moriah Jones Dixie Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 15 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only (/[ Level 2

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 210 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck
2 160 Harley Walls Dixie Rockingham

3 161 Jessica Schnaderbeck Santana Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 16 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation (11 Level 2
Sponsor: Rockingham County 4-H- Good Luck Riders!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 210 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck
2 161 Jessica Schnaderbeck Santana Rockingham

3 160 Harley Walls Dixie Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 17 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only (/7] Level 3
Sponsor: Wendy Ray- Good Luck Caroline Ray & Rolling Ridge

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 162 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
2 163 Noah Kendrick Dixie Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 18 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation (11 Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 162 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
2 163 Noah Kendrick Dixie Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 19 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 158 Moriah Jones Dixie Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 20 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 2

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 210 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck
2 161 Jessica Schnaderbeck Santana Rockingham

3 160 Harley Walls Dixie Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 21 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 162 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 22 - Short Stirrup Showmanship In Hand
Sponsor: Bruce Willoughby- Irony's LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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111
122
57
182
156
31
95
185
147
69

Maggie Osborne
Aubrey Porter
Cate James
Zenobia Sadler
Emery Atkinson
Isabel Siebel
Genevieve Pulcini
Madison Nash
Brooke Modesto
Leda Isabelle

Horse Name
Prom Queen
Nothin But Naughty
Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Talk Of The Town
Hollister

Memory Maker
Merry Legs
Sneakin South
Black Pearl

Blue

County
Caldwell
Union
Perquimans
Union
Cabarrus
Pitt
Onslow
Union
Cabarrus
Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 23 - Hunter-Type Geldings In Hand
Sponsor: Kathy Risely- "Good Luck Lainey Risely!"

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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94

129
131
196
216
121
231
132
185
125

Emma Pulcini
Shelby Taylor
Kristin Mull

Quinn Brazik

Jw Lynch

Lainey Risley
Sydney Mcdermott
Annabelle Overcash
Madison Nash
Macy Zelch

Horse Name
Wynnbrook Rocky Top
Happily Evan After
A Black Tie Affair
Cute As A Button
Mack

Set In Stone

Crf The Last Juan
Western Twilight
Sneakin South
Jupiters Dream

County
Onslow
Union

Union

New Hanover
Wayne

New Hanover
Orange

Union

Union

Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 24 - Hunter-Type Mares In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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195
232
235
127
130
95

226
233
148

Quinn Brazik

Sydney Mcdermott
Nicole Sisk

Addison Taylor

Ellie O'connell
Genevieve Pulcini
Abbie Lowdermilk
Austen Stinson-Miller
Anna Yemtchuk

Horse Name
Wildwynn X's And O's
Foolish April
Champagne Taste
Tarragon's Social Lite
Sweet Escape

Merry Legs

Old Gold Moonshine
Etch-A-Sketch

Black Pearl

County
New Hanover
Orange
Cabarrus
Union

Union
Onslow
Rockingham
Orange
Cabarrus



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 25 - Long Stirrup Showmanship In Hand
Sponsor: Crossroads Culinary

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
2 200 Mckenzie Pate Handsome Love Moore

3 124 Emily Eddy Splash Of Class Union

4 152 Ashlyn Heffner Partly Cloudy Skies Cabarrus

5 190 Isabelle Cherrey Skippers Stealin Hearts Moore



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 26 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Junior)
Sponsor: Carrie Andrews- "Good luck Kristen Harrison!"

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 49 Ava Miller Whispering Keepsake Perquimans
2 234 Kristen Harrison My Friend Casper Orange

3 125 Macy Zelch Jupiters Dream Union

4 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

5 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 228 Chloe Mccune Catch This Davie



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 27 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 128 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union
2 126 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

3 227 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 28 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Senior)
Sponsor: Frankie Goodwin

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston
2 65 Nora Isabelle Leona Onslow
3 97 Mary Meadows Flicka Carteret
4 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange
5 231 Sydney Mcdermott Crf The Last Juan Orange
6 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 29 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Senior)
Sponsor: Sheryl & Morgan Temple- “Good Luck and Best Wishes

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum Carteret

2 53 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans
3 131 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair Union

4 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

5 130 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape Union

6 235 Nicole Sisk Champagne Taste Cabarrus

7 50 Georgia Wand Capriella Perquimans
8 24 Alayna Damm Chasen My Coat Tails Pitt

9 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan

10 72 Nora Isabelle Miss Kitty Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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67

155
173
208
223

Kennedy Ljuggren
Evanna Yemtchuk
Charlee Dilworth
Ava Nelson
Raylan Maness

Class Results: 30 - English Cloverbud Showmanship In Hand

Horse Name

Lola

Tiramisu For Two

Rock On Comets Hailey
In The Spotlight
Raylans Pride And Joy

County
Onslow
Cabarrus
Union
Anson
Rockingham



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 31 - Stock-Type Hunter Showmanship In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

2 175 Ava Blackburn What Away To Go Union

3 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

4 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
5 55 Caris Smith Sierras Sundance Perquimans
6 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 32 - English Cloverbud Equitation

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 155 Evanna Yemtchuk Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus

1 223 Raylan Maness Raylans Pride And Joy Rockingham
1 67 Kennedy Ljuggren Lola Onslow

1

173 Charlee Dilworth Rock On Comets Hailey Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 33 - English Cloverbud Pleasure
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club- Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 223 Raylan Maness Raylans Pride And Joy Rockingham
1 173 Charlee Dilworth Rock On Comets Hailey Union

1 67 Kennedy Ljuggren Lola Onslow

1

0 Evanna Yemtchuk Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 34 - Stock-Type Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

2 175 Ava Blackburn What Away To Go Union

3 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

4 55 Caris Smith Sierras Sundance Perquimans
5 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
6 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 35 - Stock-Type Hunt Seat Equitation

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 175 Ava Blackburn What Away To Go Union
2 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

3 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 36 - Stock-Type Hunter Show Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

2 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union

3 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

4 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
5 55 Caris Smith Sierras Sundance Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 37 - Short Stirrup Hunter Hack
Sponsor: Colleen Kleist

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 185 Madison Nash Sneakin South Union

2 195 Quinn Brazik Wildwynn X's And O's New Hanover
3 236 Lillie Sisk Tougher Than The Rest Cabarrus

4 29 Layla Stocks Boomerang Pitt

5 182 Zenobia Sadler Talk Of The Town Union

6 122 Aubrey Porter Nothin But Naughty Union

7 38 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
8 147 Brooke Modesto Black Pearl Cabarrus

9 76 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba

10 57 Cate James Ripley's Believe It Or Not Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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196
147
236
111
89

182
38

122
30

123

Quinn Brazik

Brooke Modesto

Lillie Sisk

Maggie Osborne
Sarah Giannakipoulos
Zenobia Sadler
Mckayla Willoughby
Aubrey Porter

Jaysa Todd

Sophia Carlisle

Class Results: 38 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences
Sponsor: Mary Catherine Cashion

Horse Name

Cute As A Button

Black Pearl

Tougher Than The Rest
Prom Queen

Smokin Stormy

Talk Of The Town
Calvary's Southern Spirit
Nothin But Naughty

All That Jazz

Cinnabar

County
New Hanover
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Caldwell
Pasquotank
Union
Washington
Union

Pitt

Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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196
147
30
236
29
28
61
122
182
111

Quinn Brazik
Brooke Modesto
Jaysa Todd
Lillie Sisk

Layla Stocks
Ava Leggett
Madison Weller
Aubrey Porter
Zenobia Sadler
Maggie Osborne

Class Results: 39 - Short Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences
Sponsor: Bruce Willoughby- Irony's LLC

Horse Name
Cute As A Button
Black Pearl

All That Jazz
Tougher Than The Rest
Boomerang

Fallon Cf

Stormy River
Nothin But Naughty
Talk Of The Town
Prom Queen

County
New Hanover
Cabarrus
Pitt
Cabarrus
Pitt

Pitt
Perquimans
Union
Union
Caldwell



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 40 - Long Stirrup Hunter Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
2 79 Sadie Osborne King Creole Catawba
3 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba
4 190 Isabelle Cherrey Skippers Stealin Hearts Moore

5 179 Alison Carbaugh Woodberry Razz Ma Taz Union

6 112 Ella Osborne She's Not Shy Caldwell
7 25 Sydney Todd Satin Jet Pitt

8 124 Emily Eddy Splash Of Class Union

9 115 Ansley Horne Blue Lincoln
10 200 Mckenzie Pate Handsome Love Moore



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 41 - Long Stirrup Equitation Over Fences

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 79 Sadie Osborne King Creole Catawba

2 112 Ella Osborne She's Not Shy Caldwell

3 190 Isabelle Cherrey Skippers Stealin Hearts Moore

4 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
5 124 Emily Eddy Splash Of Class Union

6 115 Ansley Horne Blue Lincoln

7 200 Mckenzie Pate Handsome Love Moore

8 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba

9 179 Alison Carbaugh Woodberry Razz Ma Taz Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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112
79
179
59
200
115
190
77
124

Ella Osborne
Sadie Osborne
Alison Carbaugh
Samantha Bailey
Mckenzie Pate
Ansley Horne
Isabelle Cherrey
Autumn Fink
Emily Eddy

Class Results: 42 - Long Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences

Horse Name

She's Not Shy

King Creole

Woodberry Razz Ma Taz
Johnny Hopper
Handsome Love

Blue

Skippers Stealin Hearts
Waffles And Syrup
Splash Of Class

County
Caldwell
Catawba
Union
Perquimans
Moore
Lincoln
Moore
Catawba
Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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131
197
128
227
232
157
168
149
50

151

Kristin Mull

Emma Rose Church

Shelby Taylor
Chloe Mccune
Sydney Mcdermott
Sadie Powell
Stevie Sharum
Aurora Michaud
Georgia Wand
Katherine Jennings

Class Results: 43 - Low Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Horse Name
A Black Tie Affair
Frankly My Dear
Huckleberry Finn
My Only Hope
Foolish April
Hollister

Dems Kokoa Moe
In The Nik Of Time
Capriella

Vested Interest

County
Union

Wake

Union

Davie
Orange
Cabarrus
Cumberland
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Cabarrus



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 44 - Low Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 128 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn
2 131 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair
3 197 Emma Rose Church Frankly My Dear
4 227 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope

5 232 Sydney Mcdermott Foolish April

6 168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe
7 50 Georgia Wand Capriella

8 151 Katherine Jennings Vested Interest

9 157 Sadie Powell Hollister

1 149 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time

County
Union
Union
Wake

Davie
Orange
Cumberland
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Cabarrus



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 45 - Hunt Seat Equitation Medal Class
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 216 Jw Lynch Mack Wayne
2 126 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
3 132 Annabelle Overcash Western Twilight Union
4 24 Alayna Damm Chasen My Coat Tails Pitt

5 125 Macy Zelch Jupiters Dream Union
6 234 Kristen Harrison My Friend Casper Orange
7 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow
8 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange
9 134 Adam Matejko Callaway Pw Union
10 220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 46 - Cloverbud Walk-Trot Dressage

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 67 Kennedy Ljuggren Lola Onslow
1 173 Charlee Dilworth Rock On Comets Hailey Union

1 155 Evanna Yemtchuk Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 47 - Maiden CT Dressage Phase (USDF Intro Test C)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow

2 56 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
3 57 Cate James Ripley's Believe It Or Not Perquimans
4 227 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie

5 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
6 31 Isabel Siebel Memory Maker Pitt

7 50 Georgia Wand Capriella Perquimans
9 29 Layla Stocks Boomerang Pitt

10 30 Jaysa Todd All That Jazz Pitt



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 48 - Beg Novice CT Dressage Phase (USEA Beg Nov Test A)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 32 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt
2 137 Elena Hamilton Big Time Dash Union

3 56 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 49 - Novice CT Dressage Phase (USEA Novice Test A)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 137 Elena Hamilton Big Time Dash Union
2 13 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston

3 24 Alayna Damm Chasen My Coat Tails Pitt



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 50 - Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 203 Sarah Sheets Rbv Toorowdytoohold Rockingham
2 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332 Burke

3 213 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
4 6 Emily Judd Pocono Onslow

5 96 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow

6 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock Cumberland
7 141 Toot Mccauley Heart Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 51 - Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 203 Sarah Sheets Rbv Toorowdytoohold

2 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332

3 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock
4 6 Emily Judd Pocono

County
Rockingham
Burke
Cumberland
Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 52 - Stock-Type Halter Geldings

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 193 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

2 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
3 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332 Burke

4 96 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 53 - Stock-Type Halter Mares
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club- Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 226 Abbie Lowdermilk Old Gold Moonshine Rockingham
2 187 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie

3 164 Keara O'connor Ladedah Zip Moore




2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 54 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
2 34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum Carteret

3 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

4 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union

5 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332 Burke

6 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

7 193 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 55 - Western Pony Showmanship At Halter
Sponsor: Waxhaw Medical Wellness- "Good luck Ava Shiflett!"

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union
2 97 Mary Meadows Flicka Carteret

3 46 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 56 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 55 Caris Smith Sierras Sundance Perquimans
2 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 57 - Little Britches Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 103 Zoey Lovelace Poco Gaston

2 37 Annie Grace Manning Dixie Nash

3 187 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie

4 104 Will Bayless Care Bear Gaston

5 170 Alyson Taylor Joe Cumberland
6 15 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

7 166 Carlee Schubert Diamond Cumberland
8 96 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow

9 209 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

10 102 Bekka Cooper Command This Tango Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 58 - Western Cloverbud Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 39 Abigail Hanson Allie Lou West Nash

1 223 Raylan Maness Raylans Pride And Joy Rockingham
1 118 Eveen Campbell Tink Beaufort

1

208 Ava Nelson In The Spotlight Anson



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 59 - Western Horsemanship (Senior)
Sponsor: Joyce, Rex, and Lacey Bohn

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 193 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

2 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

3 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

4 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
5 198 Delaney Meadows Maya Carteret



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 60 - Little Britches Western Horsemanship

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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96

37

166
141
170
188
102
143
103
104

Halle Taylor

Annie Grace Manning
Carlee Schubert
Toot Mccauley
Alyson Taylor

Dai Akers

Bekka Cooper
Mikaela Carlisle
Zoey Lovelace

Will Bayless

Horse Name
Tafys Little Step
Dixie

Diamond

Heart

Joe

Dunkin'
Command This Tango
Zoey

Poco

Care Bear

County
Onslow
Nash
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Gaston
Cumberland
Gaston
Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 61 - Western Cloverbud Horsemanship

Placing Entry # Rider Name

R L U U

39

208
221
223
118

Abigail Hanson
Ava Nelson
Henlee Brittenham
Raylan Maness
Eveen Campbell

Horse Name

Allie Lou West

In The Spotlight
Barkeeper Miss Kitty
Raylans Pride And Joy
Tink

County
Nash
Anson
Rockingham
Rockingham
Beaufort



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 62 - Western Cloverbud Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name

R L U U §

39

221
118
223
208

Abigail Hanson
Henlee Brittenham
Eveen Campbell
Raylan Maness
Ava Nelson

Horse Name

Allie Lou West
Barkeeper Miss Kitty
Tink

Raylans Pride And Joy
In The Spotlight

County
Nash
Rockingham
Beaufort
Rockingham
Anson



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 63 - Western Horsemanship-Ponies

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 46 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke

2 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

3 4 Brookelyn Pearce Allie Lou West Nash

4 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston

5 108 Alli Jackson King Of Hearts Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 64 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk, Jog)
Sponsor: Liberty Hill Farm, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 237 Madison Bullard Beauty Call Columbus

2 102 Bekka Cooper Command This Tango Gaston

3 103 Zoey Lovelace Poco Gaston

4 96 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow

5 37 Annie Grace Manning Dixie Nash

6 6 Emily Judd Pocono Onslow

7 143 Mikaela Carlisle Zoey Cumberland
8 170 Alyson Taylor Joe Cumberland
9 141 Toot Mccauley Heart Cumberland
10 187 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 65 - Western Horsemanship (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 55 Caris Smith Sierras Sundance Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 66 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk, Jog, Lope)
Sponsor: Claudia McCauley

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 237 Madison Bullard Beauty Call Columbus

2 102 Bekka Cooper Command This Tango Gaston

3 143 Mikaela Carlisle Zoey Cumberland
4 103 Zoey Lovelace Poco Gaston

5 166 Carlee Schubert Diamond Cumberland
6 141 Toot Mccauley Heart Cumberland
7 188 Dai Akers Dunkin' Cumberland
8 164 Keara O'connor Ladedah Zip Moore

9 170 Alyson Taylor Joe Cumberland
10 105 Will Bayless Call Me Sassy Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 67 - Little Britches Trail
Sponsor: Claudia McCauley

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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141
188
184
143
103
37
102
6
96
166

Toot Mccauley

Dai Akers

Mallory Nash

Mikaela Carlisle
Zoey Lovelace

Annie Grace Manning
Bekka Cooper

Emily Judd

Halle Taylor

Carlee Schubert

Horse Name
Heart

Dunkin'

Milady Fleet
Zoey

Poco

Dixie

Command This Tango
Pocono

Tafys Little Step
Diamond

County
Cumberland
Cumberland
Union
Cumberland
Gaston
Nash
Gaston
Onslow
Onslow
Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 68 - Cloverbud Trail

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 221 Henlee Brittenham Barkeeper Miss Kitty Rockingham
1 39 Abigail Hanson Allie Lou West Nash

1 118 Eveen Campbell Tink Beaufort

1 223 Raylan Maness Raylans Pride And Joy Rockingham
1

208 Ava Nelson In The Spotlight Anson



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 69 - Western Trail (Senior)
Sponsor: Joyce, Rex, and Lacey Bohn

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 193 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

2 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
3 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

4 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

5 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332 Burke

6 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 70 - Western Trail (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 71 - Western Pony Trail

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 46 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke
2 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 72 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: RBH Wellness Solutions, LLC- Ruby Herring

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

2 125 Macy Zelch Jupiters Dream Union

3 228 Chloe Mccune Catch This Davie

4 234 Kristen Harrison My Friend Casper Orange
5 107 Lauren Hedrick Born To Boogy Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 73 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 129 Shelby Taylor Happily Evan After Union

2 125 Macy Zelch Jupiters Dream Union

3 228 Chloe Mccune Catch This Davie

4 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

5 234 Kristen Harrison My Friend Casper Orange
6 178 Tenley Jones Penny Union

7 107 Lauren Hedrick Born To Boogy Gaston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 74 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: RBH Wellness Solutions, LLC- Ruby Herring

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 129 Shelby Taylor Happily Evan After Union

2 228 Chloe Mccune Catch This Davie

3 234 Kristen Harrison My Friend Casper Orange
4 107 Lauren Hedrick Born To Boogy Gaston

5 125 Macy Zelch Jupiters Dream Union

6 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

7 178 Tenley Jones Penny Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 75 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 65 Nora Isabelle Leona Onslow
2 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow
3 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange
4 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 76 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow
2 65 Nora Isabelle Leona Onslow
3 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston
4 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 77 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Senior)
Sponsor: Frankie Goodwin

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 65 Nora Isabelle Leona Onslow

2 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston

3 64 Addison Potter Mr Bubbles Perquimans
4 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow

5 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 78 - Hunter Hack (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 128 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union
2 126 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
3 157 Sadie Powell Hollister Cabarrus
4 227 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie
5 172 Carter Gerdon Irish Mosiac Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 79 - Working Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 216 Jw Lynch Mack Wayne

2 26 Lolly Kassnove Owner's Gentleman Pitt

3 126 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

4 13 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston
5 32 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

6 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

7 134 Adam Matejko Callaway Pw Union

8 24 Alayna Damm Chasen My Coat Tails Pitt

9 130 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape Union

10 233 Austen Stinson-Miller Etch-A-Sketch Orange



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 80 - Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 130 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape Union

2 26 Lolly Kassnove Owner's Gentleman Pitt

3 53 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans
4 13 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston
5 216 Jw Lynch Mack Wayne

6 132 Annabelle Overcash Western Twilight Union

7 24 Alayna Damm Chasen My Coat Tails Pitt

8 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan
9 32 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

10 72 Nora Isabelle Miss Kitty Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 81 - Hunter Hack (Senior)
Sponsor: Sheryl & Morgan Temple- “Good Luck and Best Wishes

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 130 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape Union

2 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan
3 53 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans
4 32 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

5 26 Lolly Kassnove Owner's Gentleman Pitt

6 186 Sarah Endicott Golden Halo's Cabarrus
7 216 Jw Lynch Mack Wayne

8 197 Emma Rose Church Frankly My Dear Wake

9 149 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus
10 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne
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131
122
138
139
56

59

101
84

36

11

156
149
169
165
235
236
77

220
166
141

2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 82 - Pleasure Pairs
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club- Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name

Kristin Mull
Aubrey Porter
Casandra White
Jaysa Causby
Alissa Harris
Samantha Bailey
Samantha Steer
Faith Waelz
Hannah Mennig
Leah Grove
Emery Atkinson
Aurora Michaud
Claire Radler
Aubrey Burns
Nicole Sisk

Lillie Sisk
Autumn Fink
Brooklyn Jagniszak
Carlee Schubert
Toot Mccauley

Horse Name

A Black Tie Affair

Nothin But Naughty
Ez Two Nv

Maintain This
Special Night Action
Johnny Hopper
King Of Hearts

Command This Tango

Short Stopp

Lucky Street Star
Hollister

In The Nik Of Time

Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock

Delilah
Champagne Taste

Tougher Than The Rest

Waffles And Syrup
Mischief Managed
Diamond

Heart

County
Union

Union

Union
Rowan
Perquimans
Perquimans
Gaston
Gaston
Nash

Nash
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Catawba
Catawba
Cumberland
Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 83 - Versatility (Senior Riders)
Sponsored by Sue Archer in memory of "Don't Be Shocked"

Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan

2 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
3 176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

4 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

5 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

6 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union

7 168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
8 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

9 34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum Carteret

10 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango Gaston

Precision Pattern

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
2 101 Samantha Steer King Of Hearts Gaston

3 176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

4 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

5 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union

6 168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
7 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
8 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan

9 34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum Carteret

10 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston

Texas Barrels

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 10 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

2 168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
3 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston

4 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

5 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango Gaston

6 176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

7 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
8 101 Samantha Steer King Of Hearts Gaston

9 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

10 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

11 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

14 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan

16 34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum Carteret

Western Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
2 176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

3 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
4 168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
5 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

6 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

7 101 Samantha Steer King Of Hearts Gaston

8 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango Gaston

9 198 Delaney Meadows Maya Carteret

10 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union




Senior Versatility

Sponsored by Sue Archer in memory of "Don’'t Be Shocked"

Class 83- SENIOR VERSATILITY OVERALL RESULTS

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County EP PP B WP Total [Rank

202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham 9 10 4 10 33 1
176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union 8 8 5 9 30 2
168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland 4 5 9 7 25 3
101 Samantha Steer King Of Hearts Gaston 0 9 3 4 16 4
139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan 7 0 1 6 14 5
23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan 0 3 0 0 13 6
174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union 5 6 0 1 12 7
199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne 3 7 2 0 12 8
225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham 0 4 0 8 12 9
138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union 6 0 0 5 1 10
84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango  |Gaston 1 0 6 3 10 11
10 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate |Hyde 0 0 10 0 10 12
17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston 0 1 8 0 9 13
114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln 0 0 7 0 7 14
34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum Carteret 2 2 0 0 4 15
198 Delaney Meadows |Maya Carteret 0 0 0 2 2 16

Ties broken on: 1.

The horse and rider placing in the most events will win the tie.
2. The horse and rider with the highest finish in any one event will break the tie.
3. The final tiebreaker will be the fastest time accumulated in the Texas Barrels.




2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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3
187
222
58
154
18
52
54
148
150

Amber Jones
Katie Mae Green
Cora Kenealy
Blaire Gregory
Madison Bishop
Kay Lammerding
Meladie Harmon
Paige Bundy
Anna Yemtchuk
Evan Scott

Class Results: 84 - Rookie Hunter W/T Showmanship In Hand
Sponsor: Dr. Edwin Martin, New Hanover Foot & Ankle Center

Horse Name
Souper Warrior

Shez Gotcha Watchin
Obvious Cool Kid
Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Tiramisu For Two
Chocolate Chip Waffles
Marlin

Fat Tony

Black Pearl

Fandango Myst

County
Currituck
Davie
Rockingham
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Onslow
Perquimans
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Cabarrus



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 85 - Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Bruce Willoughby- Irony's LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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195
76
69
61
113
185
147
156
38
28

Quinn Brazik
Marian Brabandt
Leda Isabelle
Madison Weller
Logan Sutherland
Madison Nash
Brooke Modesto
Emery Atkinson
Mckayla Willoughby
Ava Leggett

Horse Name
Wildwynn X's And O's
Double O Seven

Blue

Stormy River

True Martini

Sneakin South

Black Pearl

Hollister

Calvary's Southern Spirit
Fallon Cf

County
New Hanover
Catawba
Onslow
Perquimans
Caldwell
Union
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Washington
Pitt



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 86 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat
Sponsor: Colleen Kleist

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 185 Madison Nash Sneakin South Union

2 28 Ava Leggett Fallon Cf Pitt

3 38 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
4 196 Quinn Brazik Cute As A Button New Hanover
5 61 Madison Weller Stormy River Perquimans
6 113 Logan Sutherland True Martini Caldwell

7 76 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba

8 122 Aubrey Porter Nothin But Naughty Union

9 57 Cate James Ripley's Believe It Or Not Perquimans
10 147 Brooke Modesto Black Pearl Cabarrus



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 87 - Short Stirrup Bridle Path Hack
Sponsor: Mary Catherine Cashion

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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111
123
147
61
57
69
30
156
236
113

Maggie Osborne
Sophia Carlisle
Brooke Modesto
Madison Weller
Cate James

Leda Isabelle
Jaysa Todd
Emery Atkinson
Lillie Sisk

Logan Sutherland

Horse Name

Prom Queen

Cinnabar

Black Pearl

Stormy River

Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Blue

All That Jazz

Hollister

Tougher Than The Rest
True Martini

County
Caldwell
Union
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Perquimans
Onslow

Pitt
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Caldwell



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 88 - Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
2 79 Sadie Osborne King Creole Catawba
3 179 Alison Carbaugh Woodberry Razz Ma Taz Union

4 112 Ella Osborne She's Not Shy Caldwell
5 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba
6 190 Isabelle Cherrey Skippers Stealin Hearts Moore

7 25 Sydney Todd Satin Jet Pitt

8 200 Mckenzie Pate Handsome Love Moore

9 115 Ansley Horne Blue Lincoln
10 124 Emily Eddy Splash Of Class Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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25
112
179
59
79
152
190
77
200
124

Sydney Todd
Ella Osborne
Alison Carbaugh
Samantha Bailey
Sadie Osborne
Ashlyn Heffner
Isabelle Cherrey
Autumn Fink
Mckenzie Pate
Emily Eddy

Class Results: 89 - Long Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat

Horse Name

Satin Jet

She's Not Shy
Woodberry Razz Ma Taz
Johnny Hopper

King Creole

Partly Cloudy Skies
Skippers Stealin Hearts
Waffles And Syrup
Handsome Love
Splash Of Class

County
Pitt
Caldwell
Union
Perquimans
Catawba
Cabarrus
Moore
Catawba
Moore
Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 90 - Long Stirrup Bridle Path Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 112 Ella Osborne She's Not Shy Caldwell
2 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba
3 25 Sydney Todd Satin Jet Pitt

4 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
5 79 Sadie Osborne King Creole Catawba
6 179 Alison Carbaugh Woodberry Razz Ma Taz Union

7 190 Isabelle Cherrey Skippers Stealin Hearts Moore

8 115 Ansley Horne Blue Lincoln
9 200 Mckenzie Pate Handsome Love Moore
10 124 Emily Eddy Splash Of Class Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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148
184
54
206
58
194
75
154
94
181

Anna Yemtchuk
Mallory Nash
Paige Bundy
Ava Hylton
Blaire Gregory
Sailor Martin
Lily Bean
Madison Bishop
Emma Pulcini
Rayne Haywood

Class Results: 91 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club- Rockingham County

Horse Name

Black Pearl

Milady Fleet

Fat Tony

Bailey

Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Cute As A Button

First Dibbs

Tiramisu For Two
Wynnbrook Rocky Top
One & Roanly

County
Cabarrus
Union
Perquimans
Davie
Perquimans
New Hanover
Catawba
Cabarrus
Onslow
Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

3
63
194
148
58
154
18
75
211
71

Amber Jones
Jaydan Roberson
Sailor Martin
Anna Yemtchuk
Blaire Gregory
Madison Bishop
Kay Lammerding
Lily Bean

Anna Coleman
Ryan Ljuggren

Class Results: 92 - Rookie Hunter W/T Equitation On The Flat

Horse Name
Souper Warrior
Winning Troop

Cute As A Button

Black Pearl

Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Tiramisu For Two
Chocolate Chip Waffles
First Dibbs

Last Of The Mohicans
Easy

County
Currituck
Perquimans
New Hanover
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Onslow
Catawba
New Hanover
Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 93 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Hack (Cross Rails)
Sponsor: "Good Luck Anna and Luke!"

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 194 Sailor Martin Cute As A Button New Hanover
2 148 Anna Yemtchuk Black Pearl Cabarrus

3 75 Lily Bean First Dibbs Catawba

4 58 Blaire Gregory Ripley's Believe It Or Not Perquimans
5 70 Elizabeth Fay Lola Onslow

6 71 Ryan Ljuggren Easy Onslow

7 229 Lily Hanna Crf Teddy Orange

8 63 Jaydan Roberson Winning Troop Perquimans
9 68 Lily Reyer Roger And Out Onslow

10 3 Amber Jones Souper Warrior Currituck



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 94 - Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)
Sponsor: Sheryl & Morgan Temple- “Good Luck and Best Wishes

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 130 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape Union

2 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan

3 50 Georgia Wand Capriella Perquimans
4 197 Emma Rose Church Frankly My Dear Wake

5 131 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair Union

6 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

7 26 Lolly Kassnove Owner's Gentleman Pitt

8 235 Nicole Sisk Champagne Taste Cabarrus

9 53 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans
10 216 Jw Lynch Mack Wayne



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 95 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 13 Madi Blanton Leviticus

2 199 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed
3 216 Jw Lynch Mack

4 72 Nora Isabelle Miss Kitty

5 53 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice

6 131 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair

7 132 Annabelle Overcash Western Twilight

8 26 Lolly Kassnove Owner's Gentleman
9 130 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape

1 24 Alayna Damm Chasen My Coat Tails

County
Johnston
Wayne
Wayne
Onslow
Perquimans
Union
Union
Pitt
Union
Pitt



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 96 - Bridle Path Hack (Senior)
Sponsor: Sheryl & Morgan Temple- “Good Luck and Best Wishes

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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197
199
216
23
53
131
24
232
186
26

Emma Rose Church
Jaylee Scott Amy
Jw Lynch

Elizabeth Daniels
Jasmine Johnson
Kristin Mull

Alayna Damm
Sydney Mcdermott
Sarah Endicott
Lolly Kassnove

Horse Name
Frankly My Dear
Max's Mister Reed
Mack

Reckless In Rio
Out Of Justice

A Black Tie Affair
Chasen My Coat Tails
Foolish April
Golden Halo's
Owner's Gentleman

County
Wake
Wayne
Wayne
Chowan
Perquimans
Union
Pitt
Orange
Cabarrus
Pitt



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 97 - Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)
Sponsor: Frankie Goodwin

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 157 Sadie Powell Hollister Cabarrus
2 227 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie
3 128 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union
4 126 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
5 172 Carter Gerdon Irish Mosiac Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 98 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 157 Sadie Powell Hollister Cabarrus
2 227 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie
3 128 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union
4 126 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
5 172 Carter Gerdon Irish Mosiac Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 99 - Bridle Path Hack (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 128 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union
2 227 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie
3 126 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
4 157 Sadie Powell Hollister Cabarrus
5 172 Carter Gerdon Irish Mosiac Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 100 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)
Sponsor: Frankie Goodwin

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 65 Nora Isabelle Leona Onslow

2 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston

3 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange

4 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow

5 64 Addison Potter Mr Bubbles Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 101 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat-Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 65 Nora Isabelle Leona Onslow

2 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow

3 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston

4 64 Addison Potter Mr Bubbles Perquimans
5 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 102 - Bridle Path Hack-Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 65 Nora Isabelle Leona Onslow

2 73 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Onslow

3 64 Addison Potter Mr Bubbles Perquimans
4 17 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Johnston

5 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 103 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)
Sponsor: RBH Wellness Solutions, LLC- Ruby Herring

Placing Entry # Rider Name

© 00 NO OB WDN -

129
178
228
49

171
125
127
220
234

Shelby Taylor
Tenley Jones
Chloe Mccune

Ava Miller

Ava Shiflett

Macy Zelch
Addison Taylor
Brooklyn Jagniszak
Kristen Harrison

Horse Name
Happily Evan After
Penny

Catch This
Whispering Keepsake
Street Legal

Jupiters Dream
Tarragon's Social Lite
Mischief Managed
My Friend Casper

County
Union
Union

Davie
Perquimans
Union
Union
Union
Catawba
Orange



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 125 Macy Zelch Jupiters Dream

2 129 Shelby Taylor Happily Evan After

3 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal

4 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite
5 220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed

6 228 Chloe Mccune Catch This

7 234 Kristen Harrison My Friend Casper

8 178 Tenley Jones Penny

9 49 Ava Miller Whispering Keepsake

Class Results: 104 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat-Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: RBH Wellness Solutions, LLC- Ruby Herring

County
Union
Union
Union
Union
Catawba
Davie
Orange
Union
Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 105 - Bridle Path Hack-Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: Christina Jarvis- “Good Luck Ava & Keepsake! Love

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 129 Shelby Taylor Happily Evan After

2 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal

3 125 Macy Zelch Jupiters Dream

4 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite
5 220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed

6 228 Chloe Mccune Catch This

7 234 Kristen Harrison My Friend Casper

8 178 Tenley Jones Penny

9 49 Ava Miller Whispering Keepsake

County
Union
Union
Union
Union
Catawba
Davie
Orange
Union
Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 106 - Non-Trotting Mares In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
2 74 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 108 - Non-Trotting Showmanship (All Seats) - (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 215 Lillian Shaeffer You Are Always On My Mind Granville
2 74 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell

3 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 109 - Non-Trotting Showmanship (All Seats) - (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

3 116 Patrick Hamby Jfk's Kennedy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 110 - English Non-Trotting Pleasure (2 Gaits) [1(] (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 215 Lillian Shaeffer You Are Always On My Mind Granville
2 74 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 111 - English Non-Trotting Pleasure (2 Gaits) ({1 (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 112 - Other Non-Trotting 2 Gait English Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 113 - Non-Trotting Equitation (Junior) - 2 Gait

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln
2 74 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell

3 215 Lillian Shaeffer You Are Always On My Mind Granville



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 114 - Non-Trotting Equitation (Senior) - 2 Gait

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

3 116 Patrick Hamby Jfk's Kennedy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 115 - Walking Horse Pleasure (3 Gaits)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

3 116 Patrick Hamby Jfk's Kennedy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 116 - Racking Horse Pleasure (3 Gaits)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 74 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell
2 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 118 - Western Non-Trotting (2 Gaits) [1(] (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 215 Lillian Shaeffer You Are Always On My Mind Granville
2 74 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell

3 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 119 - Western Non-Trotting (2 Gaits) (111 (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

3 116 Patrick Hamby Jfk's Kennedy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 120 - Non-Trotting Intro Level A

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
3 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln
4 116 Patrick Hamby Jfk's Kennedy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 121 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage, Intro Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
3 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln
4 116 Patrick Hamby Jfk's Kennedy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 122 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage, Intro Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 214 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 114 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
3 99 Kendall Tompkins Ranger Lincoln
4 116 Patrick Hamby Jfk's Kennedy Lincoln



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 123 - Ranch Ground Handling (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 213 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
2 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
3 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332 Burke

4 140 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation Nash

5 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango Gaston

6 165 Aubrey Burns Delilah Cumberland
7 101 Samantha Steer King Of Hearts Gaston

8 168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
9 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock Cumberland
10 34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum Carteret



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 124 - Ranch Ground Handling (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 11 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash
2 20 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 125 - Ranch Trail (Senior)
Sponsor: The Family of William Greenman

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick

2 176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic

2 168 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe

3 213 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl
4 36 Hannah Mennig Short Stopp

5 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332
6 101 Samantha Steer King Of Hearts

7 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango
8 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock
1 165 Aubrey Burns Delilah

County
Rockingham
Union
Cumberland
Cumberland
Nash

Burke
Gaston
Gaston
Cumberland
Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 126 - Ranch Trail (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 11 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash
2 20 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke

3 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 127 - Western Pony Pleasure
Sponsor: Waxhaw Medical Wellness- "Good luck Ava Shiflett!"

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union
2 4 Brookelyn Pearce Allie Lou West Nash

3 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston
4 46 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 128 - Western Pleasure (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
2 55 Caris Smith Sierras Sundance Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 129 - Western Pleasure (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 193 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

2 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
3 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union

4 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

5 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 130 - Western Pleasure (Junior Horse & Pony)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston
2 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332 Burke



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO O b WOWDN -~

193
4
46
171
225
174
55
60
138
139

Madison Rosenbaum
Brookelyn Pearce
Ryleigh Bryant

Ava Shiflett

Megan Smith

Megan Cairns

Caris Smith

Derrick Castillo
Casandra White
Jaysa Causby

Class Results: 131 - Western Pleasure (Senior Horse & Pony)
Sponsor: Jessica Rosenbaum - In memory of Elusive Clue

Horse Name
Best Of Invite Moonlite
Allie Lou West
She's Got Cold Feet
Street Legal

Lazy Machine
Blazing Glow
Sierras Sundance
Boom Mazzo Zoom
Ez Two Nv

Maintain This

County
Johnston
Nash
Burke
Union
Rockingham
Union
Perquimans
Perquimans
Union
Rowan



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 132 - Western Show Hack (Junior)
Sponsor: Waxhaw Medical Wellness- "Good luck Ava Shiflett!"

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston

2 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
3 4 Brookelyn Pearce Allie Lou West Nash

4 55 Caris Smith Sierras Sundance Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 133 - Western Show Hack (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
2 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332 Burke

3 193 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

4 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union

5 138 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Union

6 139 Jaysa Causby Maintain This Rowan

7 198 Delaney Meadows Maya Carteret



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 135 - Horsemanship Medal Class
Sponsor: Rx Music Therapy Services

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 225 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
2 193 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

3 176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

4 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango Gaston

5 101 Samantha Steer King Of Hearts Gaston

6 36 Hannah Mennig Short Stopp Nash

7 174 Megan Cairns Blazing Glow Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 136 - Cloverbud Costume Class

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 155 Evanna Yemtchuk Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus
1 118 Eveen Campbell Tink Beaufort



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 137 - Junior Costume Class
Sponsor: Rosiland Buck- Fruits of Her Hand Goat Milk Soaps

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO O b WOWDN -~

141
143
37
229
54
58
11
6
189
61

Toot Mccauley
Mikaela Carlisle
Annie Grace Manning
Lily Hanna

Paige Bundy

Blaire Gregory

Leah Grove

Emily Judd

Audrey Taylor
Madison Weller

Horse Name
Heart

Zoey

Dixie

Crf Teddy

Fat Tony

Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Lucky Street Star
Pocono

Skeeter

Stormy River

County
Cumberland
Cumberland
Nash
Orange
Perquimans
Perquimans
Nash
Onslow
Cumberland
Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 138 - Senior Costume Class
Sponsor: Sheryl & Morgan Temple- “Good Luck and Best Wishes

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango Gaston

2 230 Anastasia Smith Evans Constantine Orange

3 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock Cumberland
4 23 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Chowan

5 151 Katherine Jennings Vested Interest Cabarrus

6 231 Sydney Mcdermott Crf The Last Juan Orange

7 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
8 149 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus

9 233 Austen Stinson-Miller Etch-A-Sketch Orange



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 139 - Versatility (Junior Riders)
Sponsored by Mr. George Moyer

Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

2 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston

3 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba

4 33 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Honey Onslow

5 76 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba

6 220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

7 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
8 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

Precision Pattern

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston

2 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

3 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
4 220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

5 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba

6 33 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Honey Onslow

7 76 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba

8 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

Texas Barrels

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston

2 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

3 33 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Honey Onslow

4 220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

5 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba

7 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
8 76 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba

Western Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

2 106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston

3 127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

4 33 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Honey Onslow

5 60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans
6 76 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba

7 220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

8 77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba




Versatility (Junior Riders)
Sponsored by Mr. George Moyer

Class 139-JUNIOR VERSATILITY OVERALL RESULTS

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County WP [EP PP B Total |Rank

106 Lauren Hedrick California Dreamin Gaston 9 9 10 10 38 1
171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union 10 10 9 9 38 2
33 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Honey Onslow 7 7 5 8 27 3
220 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba 4 5 7 7 23 4
60 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazzo Zoom Perquimans 6 4 8 4 22 5
77 Autumn Fink Waffles And Syrup Catawba 3 8 6 5 22 6
127 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union 8 3 3 6 20 7
76 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba 5 6 4 3 18 8

Ties broken on: 1.

The horse and rider placing in the most events will win the tie.
2. The horse and rider with the highest finish in any one event will break the tie.
3. The final tiebreaker will be the fastest time accumulated in the Texas Barrels.




2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 140 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Senior)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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176
101
202
21
84
36
34
140
213
14

Ava Blackburn
Samantha Steer
Sarah Sheets
Lily Drake

Faith Waelz
Hannah Mennig
Morgan Potter
Elizabeth Hanson
Olivia Juergens
Carlie Pope

Horse Name
Great Time Chic

King Of Hearts
Ricochet Rick

Lc Gin And Tonic 332
Command This Tango
Short Stopp

Mr Ultimatum
Razzling Sensation
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Foxys Last Dance

County
Union
Gaston
Rockingham
Burke
Gaston
Nash
Carteret
Nash
Cumberland
Johnston



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 141 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Junior)
Sponsor: Waxhaw Medical Wellness- "Good luck Ava Shiflett!"

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 20 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke

2 11 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash

3 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

4 7 Addison Shepherd Skeets Okie Paul Johnston
5 33 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Honey Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 142 - Ranch Horsemanship (Senior)
Sponsor: The Family of William Greenman

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick

2 213 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl
3 36 Hannah Mennig Short Stopp

4 176 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic

5 14 Carlie Pope Foxys Last Dance

6 84 Faith Waelz Command This Tango
7 21 Lily Drake Lc Gin And Tonic 332
8 34 Morgan Potter Mr Ultimatum

9 165 Aubrey Burns Delilah

1 169 Claire Radler Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock

County
Rockingham
Cumberland
Nash

Union
Johnston
Gaston
Burke
Carteret
Cumberland
Cumberland



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 143 - Ranch Horsemanship (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 20 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke

2 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

3 11 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash

4 7 Addison Shepherd Skeets Okie Paul Johnston
5 33 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Honey Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 144 - Ranch Riding (Senior)
Sponsor: Rx Music Therapy Services

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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176
202
213
101
84
21
36
14
198
140

Ava Blackburn
Sarah Sheets
Olivia Juergens
Samantha Steer
Faith Waelz

Lily Drake

Hannah Mennig
Carlie Pope
Delaney Meadows
Elizabeth Hanson

Horse Name
Great Time Chic
Ricochet Rick

Flashy Hollywood Jewl
King Of Hearts
Command This Tango
Lc Gin And Tonic 332
Short Stopp

Foxys Last Dance
Maya

Razzling Sensation

County
Union
Rockingham
Cumberland
Gaston
Gaston
Burke

Nash
Johnston
Carteret
Nash



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 145 - Ranch Riding (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 11 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash
2 20 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke
3 7 Addison Shepherd Skeets Okie Paul Johnston
4 171 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 146 - Ranch Reining (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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202
176
84
14
36
213
168
101
167
21

Sarah Sheets
Ava Blackburn
Faith Waelz
Carlie Pope
Hannah Mennig
Olivia Juergens
Stevie Sharum
Samantha Steer
Kylie Mccandless
Lily Drake

Horse Name
Ricochet Rick

Great Time Chic
Command This Tango
Foxys Last Dance
Short Stopp

Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Dems Kokoa Moe
King Of Hearts

Minnie

Lc Gin And Tonic 332

County
Rockingham
Union
Gaston
Johnston
Nash
Cumberland
Cumberland
Gaston
Cumberland
Burke



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 147 - Ranch Reining (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 7 Addison Shepherd Skeets Okie Paul Johnston
2 11 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash

3 20 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 148 - USDF Intro A

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 147 Brooke Modesto Black Pearl Cabarrus

2 156 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

3 71 Ryan Ljuggren Easy Onslow

4 69 Leda Isabelle Blue Onslow

5 56 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
6 151 Katherine Jennings Vested Interest Cabarrus

7 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
8 154 Madison Bishop Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus

9 54 Paige Bundy Fat Tony Perquimans
10 18 Kay Lammerding Chocolate Chip Waffles Onslow



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 149 - USDF Intro B

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 156 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

2 137 Elena Hamilton Big Time Dash Union

3 147 Brooke Modesto Black Pearl Cabarrus

4 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans
5 71 Ryan Ljuggren Easy Onslow

6 18 Kay Lammerding Chocolate Chip Waffles Onslow

7 151 Katherine Jennings Vested Interest Cabarrus

8 49 Ava Miller Whispering Keepsake Perquimans
9 145 Rachael Ball Heavens Goodbar Franklin

10 54 Paige Bundy Fat Tony Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 150 - Training Level Test 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 137 Elena Hamilton Big Time Dash Union

2 145 Rachael Ball Heavens Goodbar Franklin

3 147 Brooke Modesto Black Pearl Cabarrus

4 56 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
5 59 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hopper Perquimans



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 151 - Training Level Test 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 137 Elena Hamilton Big Time Dash Union
2 145 Rachael Ball Heavens Goodbar Franklin

3 146 Rachael Ball Amira Franklin



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 152 - First Level 1
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 146 Rachael Ball Amira Franklin



2022 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 153 - First Level 3
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 146 Rachael Ball Amira Franklin





